

Communications Office

1 Historic Courthouse Square ● Hendersonville, NC 28792 Phone (828) 697-4809 ● www.hendersoncountync.gov

Mike Morgan
Chief Communications Officer
tmorgan@hendersoncountync.gov

Kathryn Finotti
Public Information Officer
pio@hendersoncountync.gov

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Henderson County Historic Landmark Second in the County HC-2023-23

Hendersonville, NC - September 19, 2023

On September 5, 2023, the Henderson County Board of Commissioners approved the Local Historic Landmark Designation for the Samuel J. Childs House. This is the second historic landmark to be designated within the County.

Built in 1923 for Samuel J. Childs, the home is a great example of a Bungalow-Craftsmen style house with elements of the Colonial Revival and Tudor Revival styles. The stonework of the house is notable for its randomly laid coursing and detailed outlining of stones with a grapevine mortar.

Samuel J. Childs was a prominent real estate developer and pioneer in farming technology throughout the 1920s and 1930s. Childs developed the Brightwater Resort to the north of the home while also operating Brightwater Farms. Childs used the home as a residence for his family and as a headquarters for his various businesses.

The Samuel J. Childs House is located at 105 Turley Falls Rd.

For additional information contact Liz Hanson, Henderson County Planning Department, (828) 694-6694

###



Please like "Henderson County, NC Government" on Facebook.



HendersonCountyNCGovernment on Instagram.



On LinkedIn https://www.linkedin.com/company/henderson-county-north-carolina/



@HendersonCoGovt on Twitter